arunmicro.com PAGE 1 OF 3 ‒ VSM17-G-070 DATASHEET ‒ v20260317
■ ±15° travel
■ 0.005° resolution in full steps
■ Rotation centre to table 70 mm
■ Suitable for use to 1 x 10-10 mBar
■ Bakeable to 200 °C
■ 40 kg centred load capacity
■ Features AML D35.1 stepper motor

Tel: +44 (0)1903 884141
Email: sales@arunmicro.com
Order Code
VSM17-G-070 0.005° resolution
VSM17-G-070-LS With 2 x limit switches
VSM17-G-070-HT High torque (20 Nm, fitted with D42.1 motor)
VSM17-G-070-R Radiation resistant
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED PRODUCTS
VSM17-G-114
VSM17-R